FLETCHER POUSTMA WHITELAW & CO.

Kerikeri.

ds3732

Crone Motors Ltd.

Notice of Declaration of Dissolution

Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955

Notice is hereby given that the above company intends to apply to the Registrar of Companies for a declaration of dissolution and that unless written objection is made to the Registrar within 30 days of the date this notice was posted, the Registrar may dissolve the company.

Dated this 30th day of March 1990.

D. R. CRONE, Director.

94 Rata Street, Inglewood.

ds3810

Tauranga Trade Pressers Ltd.

Notice of Intention to Apply for Dissolution of the Company

Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the provisions of section 335A of the Companies Act 1955, I propose to apply to the Registrar of Companies at Hamilton for a declaration of dissolution of the company.

Unless written objection is made to the Registrar within 30 days of the date of this notice was posted, the Registrar may dissolve the company.

Dated this 30th day of March 1990.

L. B. W. TERRY, Director.

ds3859

Notice of Proposal to Apply to the Registrar for Declaration of Dissolution of a Company

In the matter of section 335A (3) of the Companies Act 1955, and in the matter of The Swan Hotel Ltd. NL. 168211:

Presented by: Richards Woodhouse, Chartered Accountants, P.O. Box 98. Nelson.

We, Richards Woodhouse being secretaries of The Swan Hotel Ltd., hereby give notice that we propose to apply to the Registrar of Companies for declaration of dissolution of the company, pursuant to section 335A (3) of the Companies Act 1955.

Unless written objection is made to the District Registrar of Companies, Private Bag, Nelson within 30 days of the publication of this notice, the Registrar may dissolve the company.

Dated at Nelson this 4th day of April 1990.

Note: This company is in no way connected to the operation of the Swan Hotel.

Richards Woodhouse, Secretaries, per:

T. N. CAMERON.

ds3861

Mills Tours Ltd.

Take notice I, Bruce Geville Cathie of Wellington, the company secretary of Mills Tours Ltd., hereby give notice that we intend to apply to the District Registrar of Companies at Wellington for a declaration of dissolution of the company and unless there are written objections lodged with the District Registrar of Companies within 30 days of this notice, the Registrar may dissolve the company pursuant to section 335A of the Companies Act 1955.

Dated this 22nd day of March 1990.

B. G. CATHIE, Company Secretary.

ds3858

Flex-Lite Venetian Blind Company Ltd. Notice of Intention to Apply for Dissolution of the Company

Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the provisions of section 335A of the Companies Act 1955, I, Paul Twynham, company secretary of Sydney, Australia, propose to apply to the Registrar of Companies at Wellington for a declaration of dissolution of the company.

Unless written objection is made to the Registrar within 30 days of the date this notice was posted, the Registrar may dissolve the company.

Dated this 2nd day of April 1990.

P. TWYNHAM, Secretary.

ds3888

Wardells Wholesale Ltd. DN. 143789 Notice of Intention to Apply for Dissolution of the Company

Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the provisions of section 335A of the Companies Act 1955, I, Richard Paul LaHood, company secretary of Wardells Wholesale Limited, propose to apply to the Registrar of Companies at Dunedin for a declaration of dissolution of the company.

Unless written objection is made to the Registrar within 30 days after the date of this notice, or such later date as the section may require, the Registrar may dissolve the company.

Dated this 28th day of March 1990.

R. P. LAHOOD, Company Secretary.

ds3906

Otago Game Ltd. DN. 149372

Notice of Intention to Apply for Dissolution of the Company

Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the provisions of section 335A of the Companies Act 1955, I, Richard Paul LaHood, company secretary of McCrae Equities Ltd., propose to apply to the Registrar of Companies at Dunedin for a declaration of dissolution of the company.

Unless written objection is made to the Registrar within 30 days after the date of this notice, or such later date as the section may require, the Registrar may dissolve the company.

Dated this 30th day of March 1990.

R. P. LaHOOD, Company Secretary.

ds3907

McCrae Equities Ltd. DN. 442758 Notice of Intention to Apply for Dissolution of the Company

Pursuant to Section 335A of the Companies Act 1955

Notice is hereby given that in accordance with the provisions of section 335A of the Companies Act 1955, I, Richard Paul LaHood, company secretary of McCrae Equities Ltd., propose to apply to the Registrar of Companies at Dunedin for a declaration of dissolution of the company.

Unless written objection is made to the Registrar within 30 days after the date of this notice, or such later date as the section may require, the Registrar may dissolve the company.